
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE 

Andy Schryver South Creek Development Andy@southcreekdevelopment.com  (843) 437-8470

Tex Small AVTEX Commercial Tex@avtexcommercial.com  (864) 979-9740

Hobie Orton AVTEX Commercial hobie@madisoncapgroup.com (919)-414-8972

Laura Nicholson Connelly Builders Inc. tkc@connellybuilders.com  (803) 798-0572

Michael Saba Artisan Homes michaelcsaba@gmail.com (843) 247-1911 

Brenda Dooley Hilton Head Habitat for Humanity  brendadooley@habitathhi.org (843) 681-5864

David Knepshield Hilton Head Habitat for Humanity david@habitathhi.org (843) 681-5864

Tom Faulkner Koinonia Communities tomfaulkner@kcommunities.org / (864) 430-3023

F.A. Johnson II P.A.S.T.O.R.S. Inc. / FA Johnson Development Group FAJohnson@FAJohnsonDevelopmentGroup.com  / (803) 665-5562 

Eric Greenway Beaufort County egreenway@bcgov.net (843)-255-2143

Richard Schwartz Village Park Homes RSchwartz@villageparkgroup.com (704) 208-7521

James Alexander Mercy Housing james.alexander@mercyhousing.org (404) 873-3887

James Norman Connelly Builders Inc. tkc@connellybuilders.com  (803)-463-9349

Patricia Strimpfel Reclamation By Design pat@reclamationbydesign.com (843) 815-5332

Ward Mungo Mungo Construction wmungo@mungo.com (803) 749-9000

Meg James Hilton Head Area Homebuilders Association meg@hhahba.com (843) 681-9240
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